
Oceania's Most Active Entertainment Professionals on Social - June 2021

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 TEG https://www.linkedin.com/company/teg-pty-ltd/Australia 71 11 15.49%
2 NOVA Entertainment https://www.linkedin.com/company/dmg-radio-australia/Australia 593 70 11.80%
3 Melbourne & Olympic Parks https://www.linkedin.com/company/melbourne-and-olympic-park-trust/Australia 207 18 8.70%
4 Australian Radio Network https://www.linkedin.com/company/australian-radio-network/Australia 565 45 7.96%
5 Endemol Shine Australia https://www.linkedin.com/company/endemol-shine-australia/Australia 470 29 6.17%
6 Event Hospitality https://www.linkedin.com/company/amalgamated-holdings-limited/Australia 323 19 5.88%
7 Village Roadshow https://www.linkedin.com/company/village-roadshow/Australia 494 26 5.26%
8 Ticketek Australia https://www.linkedin.com/company/ticketek/Australia 230 10 4.35%
9 Optus Stadium https://www.linkedin.com/company/optus-stadium/Australia 346 15 4.34%

10 Tabcorp https://www.linkedin.com/company/tabcorp/Australia 2,811 119 4.23%
11 VRTP https://www.linkedin.com/company/village-roadshow-theme-parks/Australia 437 18 4.12%
12 Funlab https://www.linkedin.com/company/funlab-pty-ltd/Australia 283 10 3.53%
13 Sky New Zealand https://www.linkedin.com/company/skynz/New Zealand 1,328 45 3.39%
14 Crown Resorts https://www.linkedin.com/company/crown-resorts/Australia 4,133 131 3.17%
15 HOYTS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoyts/Australia 895 24 2.68%
16 New Zealand Racing Board https://www.linkedin.com/company/new-zealand-racing-board/New Zealand 206 5 2.43%

17 Event Cinemas https://www.linkedin.com/company/event-cinemas/Australia 645 14 2.17%
18 Ardent Leisure Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ardent-leisure-group/Australia 102 1 0.98%

Ready to win at social?
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